Exlar Corporation • 952.368.3434
Introducing
Exlar’s SLM
Series Motors
and SLG Series
Integrated
Gearmotors
Brushless servo motor and gear-

ie
s
SLM/SLG Series Motor Ordering Information
on pages 113-114
Exlar Corporation • 952.368.3434113
Consult Exlar’s application engineering department regarding all special actuator components.
SLM/SLG Series
Motor
Ordering
Information
SLM/G = Model Series
SLG = SLG Series Servo gear
Motor
SLM = SLM Series Servo
Motor (No Gear
Reduction)
AAA = Frame Size
060 = 60 mm
090 = 90 mm
115 = 115mm
142 = 142mm
BBB = Gear Reduction Ratio
Blank = SLM
Single reduction ratios
004 = 4:1    005 = 5:1
010 = 10:1
Double reduction ratios
016 = 16:1    020 = 20:1
025 = 25:1    040 = 40:1
050 = 50:1    100 = 100:1
C = Shaft Type
K = Keyed
R = Smooth/Round
X = Special Shaft
D = Connections
M = Manufacturer’s
Connector2
I = Exlar standard M23 style
A = MS style (anodized)
D = MS style (electroless
nickel)
B = Embedded leads 3 ft. std.
P = Embedded leads w/plug
3 ft. std.w/’A’ plug
J = Embedded leads w/ “I”
plug 3 ft. std.
X = Special (please specify)
E = Coating Options1
G = Standard Gray E-Coat,
Black Anodized7
Front/Rear Covers
E = Electroless Nickel Plated
F = Food Grade White
X = Special Coating
F = Brake Options
B = Brake
S = Standard No Brake
GGG = Feedback Type (Also specify the Amplifier/Drive
Model being used when ordering)
-Standard Incremental Encoder – 2048 line with commuta-
tion, 5vdc
-Standard Resolver – Size 15 resolver
-Motor files for use with select Emerson/CT, Rockwell /AB
and Danaher/Kollmorgen Drives are available at
Custom Feedback - Please consult application engineering:
XX1 = Wiring and feedback device information must be
provided and new feedback callout will be created
Mounting Only - Please consult application engineering:
001 = Feedback Mount – .375 inch shaft ready for size 15
resolver or encoder
002 = Feedback Mount – 8 mm shaft ready for feedback
device

options, use “G” in this model
mask location.
SLM/SLG Series Motor Ordering Information
SL
M
/S
LG
 S
er
ie
s
Exlar:
EX4 = Standard Resolver
Fanuc Robot/CNC:
FA1 = PULSECODER alpha i AR128
FA2 = PULSECODER alpha A64
G&L Motion Control/Danaher Motion:
GL1 = Standard Incremental Encoder – HSM motor
wiring w/ MS connectors for 'M' option
GL2 = Standard Incremental Encoder – LSM-MSM
motor wiring w/M23 euro connectors for 'M'
option
GL3 = Standard Incremental Encoder – NSM motor
wiring w/MS connectors for 'M' option
GL4 = EnDat Heidenhain EQN1125 multi-turn absolute
encoder – AKM motor wiring w/M23 euro con-
nectors for 'M' option
Infranor:
IF1 = Standard Resolver
Indramat/Bosch-Rexroth:
IN1 = EnDat Heidenhain EQN1325 multi-turn absolute
encoder – MKD/MHD motor wiring w/M23 euro
connectors for 'M' option
IN5 = EnDat Heidenhain EQN1125 multi-turn absolute
encoder – MKD/MHD motor wiring w/M23 euro
connectors for 'M' option
IN6 = Standard Resolver – MKD/MHD motor wiring
w/M23 euro connectors for 'M' option
IN7 = Hyperface Stegmann SRM050 multi-turn
absolute encoder – MSK motor wiring w/M23
euro connectors for 'M' option – plug & play
feedback option
Jetter Technologies:
JT1 = Standard Resolver – JH/JL motor wiring w/M23
euro connectors for 'M' option
Kollmorgen/Danaher:
KM4 = EnDat Heidenhain EQN1325 multi-turn absolute
encoder – AKM motor wiring w/M23 euro con-
nectors for 'M' option
KM5 = Standard Resolver – AKM motor wiring w/M23
euro connectors for 'M' option
KM6 = Standard Incremental Encoder – AKM motor
wiring w/ M23 euro connectors for 'M' option
Kuka Robot:
KU1 = Tyco Size 21 Resolver
Kawasaki Robot:
KW1 = Kawasaki Special Encoder
Lenze/AC Tech:
LZ1 = Hyperface Stegmann SRM050 multi-turn
absolute encoder – MCS motor wiring w/M23
euro connectors for 'M' option
LZ5 = Standard Resolver – MCS motor wiring w/ M23
euro connectors for 'M' option
LZ6 = Standard Incremental Encoder – MCS motor
wiring w/ M23 euro connectors for 'M' option
Matuschek:
MC1 = LTN Resolver
Modicon:
MD1 = Standard Resolver
Moog:
MG1 = Standard Resolver
Motoman Robot:
MM1 = Yaskawa Serial Encoder